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Electric cabinetCabinet 600x600x2001300
Cabinet support13028-03-0013028-03-002200
Davit NTDS 1800H13028-01-0013028-01-001100c

Parts List
MASSMATERIALDESCRIPTIONSTOCK NUMBERPART NUMBERQTYITEMREV

REVISION HISTORY
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
00 Issued for control 12/04/2013 Ørjan Tveit

00a
Emergency manual

valves, logo changed 13/06/2014 Alf Eidsvik

00b As Built 13/10/2014 Bogdan Yevchuk
00c As Built 03/02/2014 Bogdan Yevchuk

6049

1971

NTDS 1800H
SWL :

Hoisting/lowering speed :
Dead ship lowering speed :

Design spec. :
Winch type :

Shock Absorber :
Wave compensation :

Operation :

1800 kg
18 m/min (or specified)

S = 0.4 + (0.02H)
10 deg. trim, 20 deg. list simultanously

NW 1800H
At request
At request

Remote control

2195

Isometric view of inner position ( 1:20 )

Cabinet support ( 1:10 )
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A-A ( 1 : 35 )
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Isometric view of outer position ( 1:20 )

Foot print ( 1:20 )
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FORCE (kN) ON DECK

MOMENTS (kNm) ON DECK

Bx By Bz Cx Cy Cz Dx Dy Dz

Davit inboard -20~roll / 10~trim
FORCE (kN) ON DECK

MOMENTS (kNm) ON DECK

FORCE (kN) AND MOMENTS (kNm) ON DECK (WITHOUT SAFETY FACTOR)
Davit outboard +20~roll / 10~trim
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0.9 0.1 0.7 -0.6 0.3 -4.5 0.7 0.1 1.4 0 0.3 -2.2

5.1 -3.8 5 -13.7 5.9 0.1 -3.2 -15.5 -1.1 -13.5 -28.1 0
-0.4 0.1 0.9 -0.1 0.3 -2.5 0.3 0.1 -0.5 -0.2 0.2 -2.4

Ex Ey Ez Fx Fy Fz
16.42.73.8-8.2 0-2.6

3-0.3-0.11.50.1-0.4

3.2
0

-0.4
-5.4

0.2
17.7

1.3
3.4-6.2

0.1-0.4
7.6

X

Z

970±0,52550±0,5

X

Y

B B

B-B ( 1 : 35 )

IMPORTANT:

BOAT KEEL SHALL NOT

REST ON THE FENDER

Davits fender

Boat keel

Recess on side hull
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